CORRECTION #2

KOLAR Document ID: 1512771

For KCC	Use:
Effective	Date:
District #	
SGA?	Yes No

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form C-1 March 2010 Form must be Typed Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

NOTICE OF INTENT TO DRILL

Name:	, ,	Sec Twp S. R E
Name:		feet from N / S Line of Secti
Name:Address 1:S Address 2:S Dity:S Contact Person:S		
Address 1:S Address 2: S City: S Contact Person:		L OFOTION D. L. D. L. C.
Address 2: S City: S Contact Person: Phone:		Is SECTION: Regular Irregular?
Contact Person: Shone: S		
Phone:	State: Zip: +	,
	•	County
ONTRACTOR: License#		Lease Name: Well #:
ONTRACTOR. LICENSE#		Field Name:
lame:		Is this a Prorated / Spaced Field?
Name.		Target Formation(s):
Well Drilled For: Well	Il Class: Type Equipment:	Nearest Lease or unit boundary line (in footage):
Oil Enh Rec	Infield Mud Rotary	Ground Surface Elevation:feet MS
Gas Storage	Pool Ext. Air Rotary	Water well within one-quarter mile:
Disposal	Wildcat Cable	Public water supply well within one mile:
Seismic ; # of Holes	Other	Depth to bottom of fresh water:
Other:		Depth to bottom of usable water:
[and the Harris	Surface Pipe by Alternate: III
If OWWO: old well information	as follows:	Length of Surface Pipe Planned to be set:
Operator:		Length of Conductor Pipe (if any):
Well Name:		Projected Total Depth:
Original Completion Date:	Original Total Depth:	Formation at Total Depth:
		Water Source for Drilling Operations:
Directional, Deviated or Horizontal wel		Well Farm Pond Other:
f Yes, true vertical depth:		DWR Permit #:
Bottom Hole Location:		(Note: Apply for Permit with DWR)
(CC DKT #:		- Will Cores be taken? Yes \(\subseteq \)
		If Yes, proposed zone:
	ΔΕ	FIDAVIT
The undersigned hereby affirms tha		lugging of this well will comply with K.S.A. 55 et. seq.
t is agreed that the following minimi		augging of the mon win comply man race, a co on coq.
	·	
1. Notify the appropriate district		ah deilling vig.
	e of intent to drill shall be posted on each	ch drilling rig; If by circulating cement to the top; in all cases surface pipe shall be set
	aterials plus a minimum of 20 feet into t	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
•	•	strict office on plug length and placement is necessary <i>prior to plugging</i> ;
		aged or production casing is cemented in;
6. If an ALTERNATE II COMPLE	ETION, production pipe shall be cement	ed from below any usable water to surface within 120 DAYS of spud date.
		#133,891-C, which applies to the KCC District 3 area, alternate II cementing
must be completed within 30	days of the spud date or the well shall be	be plugged. In all cases, NOTIFY district office prior to any cementing.
ubmitted Electronically		
		Remember to:
For KCC Use ONLY		File Certification of Compliance with the Kansas Surface Owner Notification
API # 15		Act (KSONA-1) with Intent to Drill;
Conductor pipe required		- File Drill Pit Application (form CDP-1) with Intent to Drill;
COLIGUCIOL PIDE LEGUILEG		- File Completion Form ACO-1 within 120 days of spud date;
	feet per ALT. UI	 File acreage attribution plat according to field proration orders;
Minimum surface pipe required		 Notify appropriate district office 48 hours prior to workover or re-entry;
Minimum surface pipe required		 Notify appropriate district office 48 hours prior to workover or re-entry; Submit plugging report (CP-4) after plugging is completed (within 60 days);
Minimum surface pipe required Approved by: This authorization expires:	arted within 12 months of approval date.)	 Notify appropriate district office 48 hours prior to workover or re-entry;

Well will not be drilled or Permit Expired Date: _

Signature of Operator or Agent:

KOLAR Document ID: 1512771



For KCC Use ONLY	
API # 15	_

IN ALL CASES PLOT THE INTENDED WELL ON THE PLAT BELOW

In all cases, please fully complete this side of the form. Include items 1 through 5 at the bottom of this page.

Operator:	Location of Well: County:
Lease:	feet from N / S Line of Section
Well Number:	feet from E / W Line of Section
Field:	Sec Twp S. R
Number of Acres attributable to well:	Is Section: Regular or Irregular
	If Section is Irregular, locate well from nearest corner boundary. Section corner used: NE NW SE SW
Show location of the well. Show footage to the nearest le lease roads, tank batteries, pipelines and electrical lines, as reg	ease or unit boundary line. Show the predicted locations of quired by the Kansas Surface Owner Notice Act (House Bill 2032). aparate plat if desired. 150 ft.
	⊙– 150 ft.
	LEGEND
	O Well Location Tank Battery Location Pipeline Location Electric Line Location Lease Road Location
	EXAMPLE
24	
	1980' FSL

NOTE: In all cases locate the spot of the proposed drilling locaton.

In plotting the proposed location of the well, you must show:

- 1. The manner in which you are using the depicted plat by identifying section lines, i.e. 1 section, 1 section with 8 surrounding sections, 4 sections, etc.
- 2. The distance of the proposed drilling location from the south / north and east / west outside section lines.
- 3. The distance to the nearest lease or unit boundary line (in footage).
- 4. If proposed location is located within a prorated or spaced field a certificate of acreage attribution plat must be attached: (C0-7 for oil wells; CG-8 for gas wells).

SEWARD CO. 3390' FEL

5. The predicted locations of lease roads, tank batteries, pipelines, and electrical lines.

CORRECTION #2

KOLAR Document ID: 1512771

Form CDP-1 May 2010 Form must be Typed

APPLICATION FOR SURFACE PIT

Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

Submit in Duplicate

Operator Name:	Sub	mit in Duplicat	License Number:		
Operator Address:					
Contact Person:			Phone Number:		
Lease Name & Well No.:			Pit Location (QQQQ):		
Type of Pit: Emergency Pit Burn Pit Settling Pit Drilling Pit Workover Pit Haul-Off Pit (If WP Supply API No. or Year Drilled) Is the pit located in a Sensitive Ground Water A Is the bottom below ground level? Yes No Pit dimensions (all but working pits):	Drilling Pit If Existing, date constructed: Haul-Off Pit Pit capacity: (bbls) ve Ground Water Area? Yes No Artificial Liner? Yes No Depth from ground level to deepest point: Describe proced		SecTwpRBastWest		
Source of inform measured Emergency, Settling and Burn Pits ONLY: Producing Formation: Number of producing wells on lease: Barrels of fluid produced daily: Does the slope from the tank battery allow all spilled fluids to flow into the pit? Yes No No Source of inform measured Drilling, Worke Type of materia Number of work Abandonment produced to prill pits must be considered.		west fresh water			
	KCC O	FFICE USE O	Liner Steel Pit RFAC RFAS		
Date Received: Permit Numl	ber:	Permi	t Date: Lease Inspection: Yes No		

CORRECTION #2

KOLAR Document ID: 1512771

Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division Form KSONA-1
January 2014
Form Must Be Typed
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

CERTIFICATION OF COMPLIANCE WITH THE KANSAS SURFACE OWNER NOTIFICATION ACT

This form must be submitted with all Forms C-1 (Notice of Intent to Drill); CB-1 (Cathodic Protection Borehole Intent); T-1 (Request for Change of Operator Transfer of Injection or Surface Pit Permit); and CP-1 (Well Plugging Application).

Any such form submitted without an accompanying Form KSONA-1 will be returned.

Select the corresponding form being filed: C-1 (Intent) CB-1 (Ca	thodic Protection Borehole Intent) T-1 (Transfer) CP-1 (Plugging Application)				
OPERATOR: License #	Well Location:				
Name:					
Address 1:	County:				
Address 2:	Lease Name: Well #:				
City: State: Zip:+	If filing a Form T-1 for multiple wells on a lease, enter the legal description of				
Contact Person:	the lease below:				
Phone: () Fax: ()					
Email Address:					
Surface Owner Information:					
Name:	When filing a Form T-1 involving multiple surface owners, attach an additional				
Address 1:	sheet listing all of the information to the left for each surface owner. Surface owner information can be found in the records of the register of deeds for the				
Address 2:	county, and in the real estate property tax records of the county treasurer.				
City: State: Zip:+					
If this form is being submitted with a Form C-1 (Intent) or CB-1 (Cathodic the KCC with a plat showing the predicted locations of lease roads, tank be are preliminary non-binding estimates. The locations may be entered on the Select one of the following: Use to be a compared to the Kansas Surface Owner Notice Act owner(s) of the land upon which the subject well is or will be located CP-1 that I am filing in connection with this form; 2) if the form be form; and 3) my operator name, address, phone number, fax, and I have not provided this information to the surface owner(s). I ack KCC will be required to send this information to the surface owner(s) that I am being charged a \$30.00 handling fee, payable to the KCC.	patteries, pipelines, and electrical lines. The locations shown on the plat the Form C-1 plat, Form CB-1 plat, or a separate plat may be submitted. It (House Bill 2032), I have provided the following to the surface rated: 1) a copy of the Form C-1, Form CB-1, Form T-1, or Form bing filed is a Form C-1 or Form CB-1, the plat(s) required by this demail address. In the complex content of the form content of the form content of the form and the surface owner by filling out the top section of this form and				
If choosing the second option, submit payment of the \$30.00 handling fe form and the associated Form C-1, Form CB-1, Form T-1, or Form CP-1					
Submitted Electronically					

Gilbert & Janice Antholz

HC 2 BOX 40

McDonald, KS 87745

Jeffery Byers

38 Darby Creek Court

Okatie, SC 29909

Kathy D Strawn

1780 Modoc St

Orange, CA 92867

Judith A Byers

5710 E. 10th Ave

Denver CO 80220

K & J Banister Farms, L.P.

PO Box 99

McDonald, KS 67745-0099

Paul W. & Georgette J. Benkelman

2823 Eaton St.

Wheat Ridge, Colorado 80214-8407

Brent L. & Virginia A. Benkelman

3202 Willowpond Lane

Manhattan, KS 66503

63U (Rev. 1993)

OIL AND GAS LEASE



Kansas Blue Print 700 S. Broadway PO Box 793 Wichita, KS 67201-0793 116-264-9344 — 264-5185 fax

AGREEMENT, Made and entered into the 18th day of March 202	0
Paul W. Benkelman and Georgette J. Benkelman, husband and wife.	
whose mailing address is 2823 Eaton St. Wheat Ridge, Colorado 80214-8407 hereinafter called Lessor (whether one or mailing address)	ore),
and MURFIN DRILLING COMPANY, INC. 250 N. Water. Suite 350, Wichita, KS 67202 hereinafter called Less	see:
Lessor, in consideration of Ten and more Dollars (\$ 10.00+) in hand p.	aid,
receipt of which is here acknowledged and of the royalties herein provided and of the agreements of the lessee herein contained, hereby grants, leases and lets exclusively unto lesse the purpose of investigating, exploring by geophysical and other means, prospecting drilling, mining and operating for and producing oil, liquid hydrocarbons, all gases, and respective constituent products, injecting gas, water, other fluids, and air into subsurface strata, laying pipe lines, storing oil, building tanks, power stations, telephone lines, and structures and things thereon to produce, save, take care of, treat, manufacture, process, store and transport said oil, liquid hydrocarbons, gases and their respective constituent products other products manufactured therefrom, and housing and otherwise earing for its employees, the following described land, together with any reversionary rights and after-acquired	their other s and
interest, therein situated in County of Rawlins State of Kansas Described as follows to wi	t:
Township 2 South, Range 36 West Section 19: N/2NW/4	
In Section XXX Township XXX Range XXX and containing 80.00 acres, more or less and all accretions theret	i o
Subject to the provisions herein contained, this lease shall remain in force for a term of Three (3) years from this date (called "primary term"), and as long thereafter as oil, liquid hydrocarbons, gas or other respective constituent products, or any of them, is produced from said land or land with which said land is pooled.	
In consideration of the premises the said lessee covenants and agrees:	
1st. To deliver to the credit of lessor, free of cost, in the pipe line to which lessee may connect wells on said land, the equal one-eighth (1/8) part of all oil produced and saved the leased premises.	from
2nd. To pay lessor for gas of whatsoever nature or kind produced and sold, or used off the premises, or used in the manufacture of any products therefrom, one-eighth (1/8), a market price at the well, (but, as to gas sold by lessee, in no event more than one-eighth (1/8) of the proceeds received by lessee from such sales), for the gas sold, used off the premise in the manufacture of products therefrom, said payments to be made monthly. Where gas from a well producing gas only is not sold or used, lessee may pay or tender as royalty One D (\$1.00) per year per net mineral acre retained hereunder, and if such payment or tender is made it will be considered that gas is being produced within the meaning of the preceparagraph.	es, or Dollar
This lease may be maintained during the primary term hereof without further payment or drilling operations. If the lessee shall commence to drill a well within the term of this or any extension thereof, the lessee shall have the right to drill such well to completion with reasonable diligence and dispatch, and if oil or gas, or either of them, be found in paquantities, this lease shall continue and be in force with like effect as if such well had been completed within the term of years first mentioned.	lease sying
If said lessor owns a less interest in the above described land than the entire and undivided fee simple estate therein, then the royalties herein provided for shall be paid the said leads in the proportion which lessor's interest bears to the whole and undivided fee.	essof
Lessee shall have the right to use, free of cost, gas, oil and water produced on said land for lessee's operation thereou, except water from the wells of lessor.	
When requested by lessor, lessee shall bury lessee's pipe lines below plow depth.	
No well shall be drilled nearer than 200 feet to the house or barn now on said premises without written consent of lessor.	
Lessee shall pay for damages caused by lessee's operations to growing crops on said land.	
Lessee shall have the right at any time to remove all machinery and fixtures placed on said premises, including the right to draw and remove casing.	
If the estate of either party hereto is assigned, and the privilege of assigning in whole or in part is expressly allowed, the covenants hereof shall extend to their heirs, execu administrators, successors or assigns, but no change in the ownership of the land or assignment of rentals or royalties shall be binding on the lessee until after the lessee has been furni with a written transfer or assignment or a true copy thereof. In case lessee assigns this lease, in whole or in part, lessee shall be relieved of all obligations with respect to the assignorm or portions arising subsequent to the date of assignment.	shed
Lessee may at any time execute and deliver to lessor or place of record a release or releases covering any portion or portions of the above described premises and thereby surrethis lease as to such portion or portions and be relieved of all obligations as to the acreage surrendered.	nder
All express or implied covenants of this lease shall be subject to all Federal and State Laws, Executive Orders, Rules or Regulations, and this lease shall not be terminated, in wor in part, nor lessee held liable in damages, for failure to comply therewith, if compliance is prevented by, or if such failure is the result of, any such Law, Order, Rule or Regulation.	hole
Lessor hereby warrants and agrees to defend the title to the lands herein described, and agrees that the lessee shall have the right at any time to redeem for lessor, by payment mortgages, taxes or other liens on the above described lands, in the event of default of payment by lessor, and be subrogated to the rights of the holder thereof, and the undersigned les for themselves and their heirs, successors and assigns, hereby surrender and release all right of dower and homestead in the premises described herein, in so far as said right of dower homestead may in any way affect the purposes for which this lease is made, as recited herein.	sors,
Lessee, at its option, is hereby given the right and power to pool or combine the acreage covered by this lease or any portion thereof with other land; lease or leases in the immer vicinity thereof, when in lessee's judgment it is necessary or advisable to do so in order to properly develop and operate said lease premises so as to promote the conservation of oil, go other minerals in and under and that may be produced from said premises, such pooling to be of tracts contiguous to one another and to be into a unit or units not exceeding 40 acres in the event of an oil well, or into a unit or units not exceeding 640 acres each in the event of a gas well. Lessee shall execute in writing and record in the conveyance records of the coin which the land herein leased is situated an instrument identifying and describing the pooled acreage. The entire acreage so pooled into a tract or unit shall be treated, for all purp except the payment of royalties on production from the pooled unit, as if it were included in this lease. If production is found on the pooled acreage, it shall be treated as if production had from this lease, whether the well or wells be located on the premises covered by this lease or not. In licu of the royalties elsewhere herein specified, lessor shall receive on production a unit so pooled only such portion of the royalty stipulated herein as the amount of his acreage placed in the unit or his royalty interest therein on an acreage basis bears to the acreage so pooled in the particular unit involved.	as or each ounty ooses on is ction
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned execute this instrument as of the day and year first above written.	

eorgette Benkelman

Paul W. Benkelman

STATE OF COUNTY OF C	olorado eni-U		ACKNOWL	EDGMENT I	FOR INDIV	IDUAL (KsO	kCoNe)
The foregoing inst	sument was acknowled	land hafara ma	this <u>77</u> day o	f <u>March</u>	<u>, 2020,</u> by <u>J</u>	Paul W. Benk	elman and
Georgette J. Benk	spires: Aug 8, 20	Notary	SEPH MAR otary Public e of Colorado ID: 201640301 on Expires Aug	53		Marin	
STATE OF		A	CKNOWLEDO	MENT FOR	. INDIVIDU	AL (KsOkCol	Ne)
	rument was acknowled		this day	of		, 2018, b	y- <u>a</u>
	xpires:						, Notary Pu
							, Notary Pu
STATE OF			ACKNOWLE	DGMENT FO	OR INDIVIE	OUAL (KsOko	CoNe)
COUNTY OF	ument was acknowled	ged before me	this	day of			د
by	200 - 200 - 20 	20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 2	and_				
My commission e	kpires				St	Public	
					Notary	Public	
OIL AND GAS LEASE FROM	Date True Bree	cres County		This instrument was filed for record on the day of at o-clock M., and duly recorded	in Book Page of in the records of this office	Register of Deeds By	When recorded, return to
STATE OF			ACKNOWLED			ATION (KsOl	(CoNe)
	rument was acknowled		thisday	of	- hal-10-04	ne corporation	,
by	of_	183	a c	orporation, or	n behalt of th	ne corporation	Lies .

, Notary Public

63U (Rev. 1993)

OIL AND GAS LEASE



Kansas Blue Print 700 & Breadway PO Box 793 Wichito, KS 67201-0793 316-264-9344 — 264-5185 fox

	ENT, Made and enter		<u></u>		arch		Will		2020
by and bet	Brent L.	Benkelman a	nd Virginia	A. Benke	elman, hus	band and wife	•		
12		W W		222,000(1460)6					
		g g g gastering war	nh.		2007/8				
7					1860 - NOL 11				
whose mai	ling address is 32	02 Willowpor	<u>id Lane, M</u>	anhattan,	KS 66503	<u> </u>		hereinafter called	Lessor (whether one or more),
and	MURFIN DE	ILLING CO	MPANY, I	NC. 250 N	l. Water. S	uite 350, Wich		A CONTRACTOR OF STREET AND ADDRESS OF THE STREET ADDRESS OF THE STREET AND ADDRESS OF THE STREET	hereinafter called Lessee:
	ssor, in consideration			Ten and more	<u> </u>	Dollar	1 	10.00+) in hand paid,
the purpos respective structures a other produ	se of investigating, c constituent products and things thereon to ucts manufactured the	exploring by geophy , injecting gas, water produce, save, take erefrom, and housing	rsical and other er, other fluids, a care of, treat, ma g and otherwise o	means, prospe und air into sub mufacture, pros	ecting drilling, a bsurface strata, cess, store and t	mining and operating laying pipe lines, stor ransport said oil, liqui	for and producting oil, building divident	cing oil, liquid hyd g tanks, power stati gases and their resp any reversionary rig	lets exclusively unto lessee for recarbons, all gases, and their ons, telephone lines, and other pective constituent products and this and after-acquired
interest, th	erein situated in Cou	nty of Rawlins				State of	Kansas		Described as follows to wit:
	hip 2 South, R 19: N/2NW/4	ange 36 West							
In Section	xxx	Township	xxx	Range	xxx	and containing	80.00	acres, more or le	ess and all accretions thereto
Sut as oil, liqu	oject to the provisions aid hydrocarbons, gas	herein contained, the	is lease shall ren constituent produ	nain in force fo cts, or any of t	or a term of Them, is produce	hree (3) years from d from said land or la	this date (cal ad with which s	led "primary term") aid land is pooled.	and as long thereafter
	onsideration of the pr			101					
the leased	premises.								all oil produced and saved from
market pri	ice at the well, (but, a nufacture of products or year per net miner	s to gas sold by less	ee, in no event m	ore than one-e	ighth (1/8) of th	e proceeds received b ell producing gas only	y lessee from su , is not sold or u	ch sales), for the ga sed, lessee may pay	erefrom, one-eighth (1/8), at the s sold, used off the premises, or or tender as royalty One Dollan the meaning of the preceding
or any ex	tension thereof, the le	essee shall have the	right to drill suc	ch well to com	pletion with rea	illing operations. If the sonable diligence and ted within the term of	dispatch, and	if oil or gas, or eith	cell within the term of this least er of them, be found in paying
If so	aid lessor owns a less e proportion which le	interest in the above ssor's interest bears	described land to the whole and	than the entire a undivided fee.	and undivided f	ee simple estate therei	n, then the royal	ties herein provided	for shall be paid the said lesso
Les	see shall have the rigl	nt to use, free of cos	t, gas, oil and wa	ter produced or	n said land for l	essee's operation there	on, except wate	r from the wells of I	essor.
Wh	en requested by lesso	r, lessee shall bury le	essee's pipe lines	below plow de	epth.				
No	well shall be drilled a	nearer than 200 feet	o the house or b	ern now on said	d premises with	out written consent of	lessor.		
Les	see shall pay for dam	ages caused by lesse	e's operations to	growing crops	on said land.				
Les	see shall have the rig	ht at any time to rem	ove all machiner	y and fixtures	placed on said p	remises, including the	right to draw a	nd remove casing.	
administra with a wr	store successore or a	ssigns, but no chang poment or a true cop	e in the ownershi by thereof. In car	in of the land o	er assignment of	rentals or revalties sh	all be binding o	n the lessee until an	extend to their heirs, executors or the lessee has been furnished ons with respect to the assigned
Les this lease	see may at any time as to such portion or	execute and deliver portions and be relie	to lessor or place ved of all obliga	of record a re	lease or release acreage surrend	s covering any portion red.	or portions of	the above described	premises and thereby surrende
All or in part,	express or implied co nor lessee held liable	ovenants of this leas in damages, for fail	e shall be subject ure to comply th	t to all Federal erewith, if com	and State Laws	, Executive Orders, Rented by, or if such fai	ules or Regulation	ons, and this lease s of, any such Law, (hall not be terminated, in whole Order, Rule or Regulation.
for thems homestear	s, taxes or other liens clves and their heirs, d may in any way aff	on the above descri- successors and assig cet the purposes for	bed lands, in the ms, hereby surre which this lease i	event of defaul nder and releas is made, as reci	lt of payment by se all right of do ited herein.	v lessor, and be subrog ower and homestead it	ated to the right the premises d	escribed herein, in s	eem for lessor, by payment any sof, and the undersigned lessors so far as said right of dower and
vicinity the other min in the even in which except the had from from a un	nereof, when in lessed erals in and under an ent of an oil well, or in the land herein lease e payment of royaltie	e's judgment it is ned d that may be produ nto a unit or units no d is situated an instr s on production fron the well or wells be le th portion of the roy	essary or advisal ced from said pro t exceeding 640 ument identifying the pooled uni-	ble to do so in emises, such pe acres each in the g and describe t, as if it were	order to properl coling to be of the he event of a gaing the pooled a included in this by this lease or	y develop and operate racts contiguous to or s well. Lessee shall ex creage. The entire acr lease. If production is not. In lieu of the roy	e said lease premote another and to secute in writing eage so pooled s found on the posities elsewhere	uses so as to promo be into a unit or us and record in the co into a tract or unit s cooled acreage, it sh herein specified, le	lease or leases in the immediate the conservation of oil, gas on hits not exceeding 40 acres each enveyance records of the county shall be treated, for all purpose all be treated as if production is ssor shall receive on production acreage basis bears to the total
			3						
	ESS WHEREOF, the und		Cank W	or crozes		parasara .			
TM MILW	eas WHEREOF, the und	tersigned execute this in	summent as of the	Notary Pui	bijo-Sistaci spore mutter	Keness			*

x: <u>Wiginia A. Benkelman</u> Yirginia A. Benkelman

/ x:_

Brent L. Benkelman

STATE OFCOUNTY OF_	Kansas KILEY	ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR	INDIVIDUAL (KsOkCoNe)
Virginia A. Ber	nstrument was acknowledged before makelman, husband and wife. n expires: 08/25/2023 ROI ROINGE	X X	Brent L. Benkelman and Brent L. Benkelman and Notary Public
The foregoing i	instrument was acknowledged before m		, 2018, by <u>.</u>
COUNTY OF_ the foregoing in	nstrument was acknowledged before m	ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR e this day of and	
My commission	n expires		Notary Public
OIL AND GAS LEASE	TO Date Section Twp. Rge No. of Acres Term County	STATE OF County This instrument was fi	in Book of this office records of this office Register of Deeds By Register of Deeds When recorded, return to
STATE OF COUNTY OF			CORPORATION (KsOkCoNe)
the foregoing by	instrument was acknowledged before n of	day of	behalf of the corporation.

, Notary Public

My commission expires: __

Summary of Changes

Lease Name and Number: ABBE UNIT 1-24

API/Permit #: 15-023-21545-00-00

Doc ID: 1512771

Correction Number: 2

Approved By: Rick Hestermann 04/14/2020

Field Name	Previous Value	New Value
KCC Only - Approved By	Rick Hestermann 03/20/2020	Rick Hestermann 04/14/2020
KCC Only - Approved Date	03/20/2020	04/14/2020
KCC Only - Date Received	03/20/2020	04/14/2020
Save Link	//kcc/detail/operatorE ditDetail.cfm?docID=15 10650	//kcc/detail/operatorE ditDetail.cfm?docID=15 12771
KCC Only - Production Comment	Oil & Gas lease w/pooling clauses attached.	Correction #2 to add additional surface owners & lease

Summary of Attachments

Lease Name and Number: ABBE UNIT 1-24

API: 15-023-21545-00-00

Doc ID: 1512771

Correction Number: 2

Approved By: Rick Hestermann 04/14/2020

Attachment Name

ABBE Unit #1-24 Additional Surface Owners

ABBE Unit #1-24 OGL Sec. 19